
1 鈴  木  ひかり

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＶＩＡ一宮 8 22.43 9.66 12.77 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 0 -1 -1 -1

2 1F!+1A+SEQ ! 1.28 -0.07 1.21-1 0 0 -1 -1

3 2S 1.30 -0.09 1.21-1 0 -1 -1 0

4 FSSpB 1.70 -0.06 1.640 0 -1 -2 1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 2 1 0 0

6 1A+1Lo 1.60 0.04 1.640 1 1 0 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 1 1

9.68 9.66

Skating Skills 1.80 2.422.00 3.00 2.25 1.75 3.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.422.25 3.00 2.25 2.00 2.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.252.00 3.00 2.00 1.75 2.75

12.77

2 森      苺  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＶＩＡ一宮 4 21.98 9.69 12.29 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.02 1.021 0 1 -1 0

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 -1 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.11 1.811 1 0 -1 1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 -0.07 1.69-1 0 -1 -1 0

6 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.17 1.871 2 1 0 1

9.46 9.69

Skating Skills 1.80 2.502.50 2.75 2.25 2.00 3.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.252.50 2.50 1.75 1.75 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.082.25 2.75 1.75 1.75 2.25

12.29
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3 稲  勝  莉  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浜松FSC 6 20.79 8.11 12.88 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2F!< ! 1.44 -0.34 1.10-2 -1 -4 -3 -2

2 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.551 1 0 0 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.17 1.871 2 0 -2 2

4 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.15 0.35-5 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -3

6 1A+2T<< << 1.50 -0.33 1.17-4 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.17 1.87-1 1 1 1 1

8.74 8.11

Skating Skills 1.80 2.582.50 3.25 2.00 2.25 3.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.252.25 2.75 1.50 1.75 2.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.332.50 3.00 1.75 1.50 2.75

12.88

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

4 橋  本      歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＶＩＡ一宮 7 20.75 8.21 12.74 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

2 1A+1Lo 1.60 0.04 1.640 1 1 0 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.11 1.811 1 0 -2 2

4 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.55-1 0 1 1 0

5 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.15 0.35-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

6 1F+1A+SEQ+1Lo* * 1.28 -0.26 1.02-4 0 -2 -3 -2

7 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.09 1.19-2 0 -1 -1 1

9.16 8.21

Skating Skills 1.80 2.332.25 3.00 1.75 1.75 3.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.332.25 2.75 2.00 1.75 2.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.422.50 3.00 2.00 1.75 2.75

12.74

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

第４４回岐阜県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

2020年1月18～19日

アクアリーナ豊橋（愛知県豊橋市）
Version:2019.53.11040

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ｃクラス女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2020/01/19 21:57 Page 2



5 武  山  桃  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ギフエフエスシー 11 20.12 9.01 11.11 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 1 0 0

2 CoSpB 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1 0 1

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.450 0 -1 -1 0

4 2S+1T 1.70 -0.04 1.66-1 0 0 -1 0

5 1Lze+1A+SEQ e 1.26 -0.29 0.97-4 -1 -3 -3 -2

6 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 -0.06 1.641 0 -2 -3 1

9.26 9.01

Skating Skills 1.80 2.172.00 2.75 1.50 1.75 2.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.002.00 2.75 1.50 1.75 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.002.00 3.00 1.25 1.75 2.25

11.11

6 佐  治  愛  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アズライト浜松FSC 9 19.92 9.12 10.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1A+SEQ 1.92 -0.09 1.83-1 0 -1 -3 0

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1A 1.10 -0.18 0.92-2 -1 -2 -3 -1

4 FSSpB 1.70 0.06 1.760 1 0 -3 1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 -2 0

6 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 -0.02 1.08-1 0 0 -2 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.53-2 0 -2 -1 1

9.52 9.12

Skating Skills 1.80 2.081.75 2.75 1.75 1.75 3.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.001.75 2.50 1.75 1.75 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.921.50 2.50 1.75 1.25 2.75

10.80
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7 後  藤  綾  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アテナ豊橋FSC 2 17.64 7.26 10.38 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 FSSpB 1.70 -0.28 1.42-2 0 -3 -3 2

2 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.22 2.12-2 -1 -1 -2 -2

3 2T<< << 0.40 -0.17 0.23-4 -4 -5 -5 -3

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 0 1 -1 0

5 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.22 0.28-4 -2 -4 -5 -5

6 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.00 1.760 0 0 0 0

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8.20 7.26

Skating Skills 1.80 1.922.00 2.25 1.50 1.50 2.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.921.75 2.25 1.75 1.75 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.921.75 2.50 1.75 1.50 2.25

10.38

8 長  峰  希  朋

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 5 17.22 4.76 12.46 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1A<<+SEQ << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -3 -4 -5 -3

2 2S+1T<< << 1.30 -0.43 0.87-4 -3 -3 -4 -3

3 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1Lz+1A*+SEQ+REP * 0.42 -0.04 0.38-1 0 -1 0 -2

5 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 1 1 0 0

6 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.06 1.76-1 1 0 0 1

5.32 4.76

Skating Skills 1.80 2.422.25 2.75 2.25 2.25 2.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.172.00 2.50 2.00 1.75 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.332.25 2.75 2.25 2.00 2.50

12.46
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9 服  部  七  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大須Bright 3 16.31 7.06 9.45 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 1 0 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.11 1.59-2 0 -1 -1 1

4 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 -0.04 1.32-1 0 0 -1 0

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.45-3 0 0 -1 0

6 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.70-1 0 1 -1 1

7.26 7.06

Skating Skills 1.80 2.001.75 2.50 1.75 1.50 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.671.50 2.00 1.50 1.25 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.581.50 2.00 1.25 1.25 2.00

9.45

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

10 服  部  友  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大須Bright 10 15.42 5.72 9.90 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.10-1 0 0 0 0

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.35-2 0 -1 -2 0

4 2S 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSpB 1.70 -0.57 1.13-4 -2 -4 -4 -2

6 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.36 -0.37 0.99-5 -2 -3 -4 -3

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7.46 5.72

Skating Skills 1.80 2.001.75 2.50 1.50 1.75 2.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.751.50 2.25 1.50 1.50 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.751.50 2.50 1.25 1.50 2.25

9.90

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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11 渡  邊  直  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ギフフィギュアクラブ 1 12.55 4.00 8.55 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 -0.04 0.36-1 -1 0 -1 -1

2 1Lze+1T e 0.88 -0.14 0.74-4 -1 -3 -4 -2

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.50-2 0 0 0 0

4 1F! ! 0.50 -0.10 0.40-3 -1 -3 -2 -1

5 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 1T<<+1A<<+SEQ << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

4.28 4.00

Skating Skills 1.80 1.501.25 1.50 1.50 1.50 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.581.25 1.50 1.75 1.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.671.50 1.50 1.75 1.75 1.75

8.55
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